

## **Pluggables and Cables**

For Smarter Network Management and Connectivity



Connect your tools and TAPs to your network with quality made pluggables for copper and fiber optic networks. Garland Technology's offers SFP and SFP+ pluggables that support 10/100/1000M copper and 1 Gigabit, 10 Gigabit, and 40 Gigabit. Custom cable lengths are available in 1' and 1m increments.

Pluggables: SFP/SFP+/QSFP+		
Model #		Description
SFPTX		SFP 10/100/1000 Copper RJ-45 Connector
SFPSX	CARLAND	SFP 1000Base-SX Multi-Mode Fiber LC Connector
SFPLX	2011AM2	SFP 1000Base-LX Single Mode Fiber LC Connector
SFP+SR		SFP+ Dual Speed 1 Gigabit-SX / 10 Gigabit-SR Multi-Mode Fiber LC Connector
SFP+LR		SFP+ Dual Speed 1 Gigabit-LX / 10 Gigabit-LR Single Mode Fiber LC Connector
SFP+ER		SFP+ 10Gigabit-ER Single-Mode Fiber LC Connector
SFP+SR10		SFP+ 10Gigabit-SR Multi-Mode Fiber LC Connector - only supports 10G
SFP+LR10		SFP+ 10Gigabit-LR Multi-Mode Fiber LC Connector - only supports 10G
QSFP+40G	antine of	QSFP+ 40 Gigabit-SR Multi-Mode Fiber MPO/MTP-12 Connector
QSFP+40G-LR4	antine of	QSFP+LR Single-Mode Fiber LC Connector
QSFP+40GBiDi	antine .	QSFP+ 40Gigabit-SR-BiDi Multi-Mode Fiber LC Connector
QSFP28-4SFP28-Cable_1		100 Gigabit Ethernet QSFP28 to (4) x 25 Gigabit Ethernet SFP28 Splitter Cable, 1 Meter
Cables:		

cancs.		
Model #	Description	
TWINAX1M	Twinax Copper Direct Connect Cable SFP+ 10Gigabit 1 Pre-cut Meter	
TWINAX5M	Twinax Copper Direct Connect Cable SFP+ 10Gigabit 5 Pre-cut Meter	
TWINAX10M	Twinax Copper Direct Connect Cable SFP+ 10Gigabit 10 Pre-cut Meter	



This document is for informational purposes only. The information in this document, believed by Garland Technology to be accurate as of the date of publication, is subject to change without notice. Garland Technology assumes no responsibility for any errors or omissions in this document and shall have no obligation to you as a result of having made this document available to you or based upon the information it contains. ©2017 Garland Technology LLC. All Rights Reserved

## Have Questions?

sales@garlandtechnology.com +716.242.8500 garlandtechnology.com